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ILL CONTACTS 
 

Member Library Contact & Email Phone / Fax 

GSC Wallace Dr Campus 

Gadsden State CC 

 

Phillip Burgess 

PBurgess@gadsdenstate.edu 

256-549-8333 

FAX  256-549-8401 

GSK Cherokee Campus 

Gadsden State CC 

 

Marie Roberts 

MRoberts@gadsdenstate.edu 

 

256-927-1808 

FAX  256-927-1810 

GSV Valley St Campus 

Gadsden State CC 

Mark Taylor 

MTaylor@gadsdenstate.edu 

 

256-439-6887 

GSY  Ayers Campus Michael Gibson 

MGibson@gadsdenstate.edu 

 

256-835-5432 

FAX  256-835-5476 

NAC 

Northeast Alabama CC 

Taylor Young 

YoungT@nacc.edu 

256-228-6001 

ext.2326 

FAX  256-228-4350 

SSC 

Snead State CC 

John Miller 

JMiller@snead.edu 

 

256-840-4195 

No fax 
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